
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

8702
9450

W1563609
500 SEK

Lynx Snöskoter -13
Avgasport reglerenhet 

BOONDOCKER 3700 800R E-TEC BOONDOCKER 800 SSK
RAVE VENTIL

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

-
A

8702
9450

W1563615
350 SEK

Lynx Snöskoter -13
Avgasport reglerenhet 

BOONDOCKER 3700 800R E-TEC BOONDOCKER 800 SSK
LÄGESSENSOR

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

-
A


